REVISED — FEBRUARY BOARD DATE

MONTEREY PENINSULA COLLEGE
PROPOSED 2018 BOARD MEETING DATES

Regular Meetings: Fourth Wednesday of each Month, Library & Technology Center
Closed Session 11:00am, Stutzman Room
Regular Meeting 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room
*Locations may vary

BOARD TO DETERMINE DATES OF 2018 MEETINGS AT DECEMBER 2017 MEETING.
DATES IN BOLD DEVIATE FROM TYPICAL MEETING SCHEDULE.

January 2018
Wednesday, January 24 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

February 2018
Wednesday, February 21 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

March 2018
Wednesday, March 28 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

April 2018
Wednesday, April 25 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

May 2018
Wednesday, May 23 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

June 2018
Wednesday, June 27 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

July 2018
Wednesday, July 25 Regular Board Meeting, Marina Education Center

August 2018
Wednesday, August 22 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

September 2018
Wednesday, September 26 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

October 2018
Wednesday, October 24 Regular Board Meeting, Seaside PSTC

November 2018
Wednesday, November 28 Regular Board Meeting, Monterey

December 2018
Wednesday, December 12 Regular Board Organization Meeting, Monterey

MPC Governing Board, December 2017-December 2018: Mr. Charles Brown / Dr. Margaret-Anne Coppernoll /
Ms. Marilynn Dunn Gustafson / Mr. Rick Johnson / Dr. Loren Steck / Dr. Walter Tribley, Secretary / Ms. Golnoush Pak,
2017-2018 Student Trustee



